record: 1-3

Player

44
2

w

Hollis Sarah.....
Rachbauer Stefani
Rachbauer Lisa...
Faerber Timna....
Mayr Viktoria....

Rojas Journey....
Lackner-Keil Mart
Schneider Anna...
Sageder Sabrina..
Voglsam Chiara...
Prantl Anna......
Simunek Anna-Lisa
Lakits Melanie...
Brunner Helena...
Huber Stefanie...

Totals..............

Opponents...........

AVG

.600
.143
.143
.000
.000

.667
.500
.333
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000

.203
.325

LOB - Team (19), Opp (19).

Player

ERA

0 Lackner-Keil Mart 0.00
2 Rachbauer Stefani 14.37

0
18
44

Voglsam Chiara...
Mayr Viktoria....
Hollis Sarah.....

Totals..............

Opponents...........

11.67
18.00
84.00

12.25
6.59

GP-GS

4-4
3-3
3-3
4-4
4-4

4-3
1-1
4-3
3-3
2-2
2-2
2-2
3-1
2-2
2-1

4-4
4-4

DPs turned - Team (0), Opp (1).
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0-0

1-2
2-1
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Finkstonball 2023 - Softball
Overall Statistics for ASAK Athletics (as of Jun 01, 2023)
(All games Sorted by Batting avg)

H 2B 3B HR RBI TB

6 2 1
1 0 0
1 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
4 2 2
1 0 0
1 0 0
0o 0 0
0o 0 0
0o 0 0
0o 0 0
0o 0 0
0o 0 0
0o 0 0
14 4 3
26 12 2

(All games Sorted by Earned run avg)

CG SHO/CBO SV

1 1/0
1 0/0
0 0/0
0 0/0
0 o0/0
2 1/0 0
1 0/0 0

O O O O o o o o o o o O O o o

o o

2 10
2 1
0 1
1 0
0 0
6 10
1 1
2 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
14 24
23 42

IP H
4.0 0
6.1 15
3.0 6
2.1 1
0.1 4

16.0 26
17.0 14

S.

1.

LG%

000

.143
.143
.000
.000

.667

.500
.333
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000

.348
.525

R ER

0
13

7
8
4

32
20

0
13

28
16

BB HBP SO GDP
0o 0 1 0
2 1 1 0
1 1 1 1
2 0 0 0O
2 3 1 0
2 0 1 o0
1 0 0 O
2 1 1 0
0 0 3 0
0 0 3 0
1 0 1 0
0o 0 2 0
0o 0 1 0
0o 0 1 0
2 0 0 0O

15 6 17 1

7 1 8 0
BB SO 2B 3B

0 5 0
6 0 1
2 0 0
8 3 1
1 0 0
17 8 12 2
15 17 4 3

OB%

.600
.400
.333
.222
.417

.750
.667
.667
.000
.000
.250
.000
.000
.000
.000

.389
.449

SF SH

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 1
AB B/Avg
13 .000
34 .441
17 .353
11 .091

5 .800
80 .325
69 .203

PB - Team (1), Rachbauer L 1, Opp (1). SBA/ATT - Mayr V (7-7), Rachbauer L (6-6), Rachbauer S (1-1).

SB-ATT

1-1
0-0
1-1
0-0
2-2

0-0
0-0
1-1
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

5-5
7-7

WP HBP

13 1

PO
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48
51
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19
17

E FLD%
0 1.000
1 .750
2 .750
0 1.000
1 .875
1 .909
0 1.000
2 .500
0 1.000
0 1.000
0 .000
0 1.000
1 .000
2 .333
1 .833
11 .859
6 .919
SFA SHA
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0



Finkstonball 2023 - Softball
Overall Statistics for ASAK Athletics (as of Jun 01, 2023)
(All games Sorted by Fielding pct)

Player C PO A E FLD% DPs SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
44 Hollis Sarah..... 19 18 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 -— 0 0
30 Faerber Timna.... 5 5 0 0 1.000 0 0o 0 -— 0 0

0 Voglsam Chiara... 4 2 2 0 1.000 0 0 o0 - 0 o0
13 Simunek Anna-Lisa 2 1 1 0 1.000 0 0o 0 -— 0 0
39 Sageder Sabrina.. 2 2 0 0 1.000 0 0 o0 - 0 o0

0 Lackner-Keil Mart 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0o 0 -— 0 0
17 Rojas Journey.... 11 3 7 1 .909 0 0 o0 - 0 o0
18 Mayr Viktoria.... 8 6 1 1 .875 0 7 0 1.000 0 o0
11 Huber Stefanie... 6 2 3 1 .833 0 0o 0 -— 0 0

3 Rachbauer Lisa... 8 4 2 2 .750 0 6 0 1.000 1 0

2 Rachbauer Stefani 4 1 2 1 .750 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
25 Schneider Anna... 4 2 0 2 .500 0 0 0 -— 0 0

0 Brunner Helena... 3 1 0 2 .333 0 0 0 -— 0 0
35 Lakits Melanie... 1 0o 0 1 .000 0 0 0 -— 0 0
33 Prantl Anna...... 0 0o 0 o0 .000 0 0 0 -— 0 0
Totals.............. 78 48 19 11 .859 0 7 0 1.000 1 0
Opponents........... 74 51 17 6 .919 1 5 0 1.000 1 0

Hitting minimums - 2 Games 1.0 AB/Game 2.1 TPA/Game

Pitching minimums - 1 Games 4 IP 1.0 IP/Game



